
COPA DE ESPAÑA DE MINIVELOCIDAD 2022 - AS PONTES

CIRCUITO AS PONTES (1.2 km)

13 - 14 agosto 2022

MINIGP 110 4T - WARM-UP 14/08/2022 9:50

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 14/08/2022 9:57

Start : 09:50, End : 09:55

1 25 LOPEZ MARQUEZ, ANTONIO MINIGP 110 4T 1:03.402 5 - - 68.1
2 94 OSORIO MARCHAN, ENEKO MINIGP 110 4T 1:03.768 5 0.366 0.366 67.7
3 85 PAVLOVA , SILVIIA MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.390 3 0.988 0.622 67.0
4 21 GARCIA ALCARAZ, SERGIO MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.405 4 1.003 0.015 67.0
5 69 GONZALEZ PANIAGUA, AXEL GABRIEL MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.531 3 1.129 0.126 66.9
6 96 DEBON ESTORNELL, ALEX MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.557 3 1.155 0.026 66.9
7 19 SANCHEZ RUIZ, DAVID MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.590 4 1.188 0.033 66.8
8 22 RAMILA DELGADO, JONATHAN MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.597 4 1.195 0.007 66.8
9 31 SUN , SHENGBO MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.693 5 1.291 0.096 66.7
10 82 AGUILERA BUDGENAITE, RAFAEL MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.697 3 1.295 0.004 66.7
11 76 DIAZ CONTRERAS, EYDEN MAXIMO MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.756 5 1.354 0.059 66.7
12 18 GARCIA ALTAMIRANO, ALONSO MINIGP 110 4T 1:04.764 5 1.362 0.008 66.7
13 14 PENA PENELAS, OSCAR MINIGP 110 4T 1:05.418 5 2.016 0.654 66.0
14 12 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, CECILIO GABRIEL MINIGP 110 4T 1:06.266 3 2.864 0.848 65.1
15 44 IGLESIAS ASSOLARI, SANTIAGO MINIGP 110 4T 1:07.936 3 4.534 1.670 63.5
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1 1:15.594
2 1:07.717
3
4 1:06.810
5 1:06.766
- -

1 1:14.750
2 1:06.936
3 1:06.374
4 1:05.920
5
- -

1 1:13.890
2 1:08.515
3 1:05.605
4 1:08.210
5
- -

1 1:17.827
2 1:06.430
3 1:04.630
4
5 1:05.072
- -

1 1:14.028
2 1:07.591
3 1:04.782
4

5 1:05.343
- -

1 1:14.437
2 1:06.473
3 1:04.805
4
5 1:05.144
- -

1 1:13.406
2 1:06.125
3 1:03.955
4 1:04.500
5
- -

1 1:14.807
2 1:07.752
3 1:05.599
4 1:06.809
5
- -

1 1:15.254
2 1:09.608
3
4 1:08.158
- -

1 1:09.443
2 1:05.570

3
4 1:06.974
- -

1 1:14.419
2 1:07.458
3 1:05.485
4 1:06.864
5
- -

1 1:17.442
2 1:06.150
3
4 1:05.028
5 1:05.717
- -

1 1:10.445
2 1:05.905
3
4 1:08.306
- -

1 1:16.689
2 1:07.058
3 1:04.307
4 1:04.401
5
- -
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1 1:13.189
2 1:06.672
3
4 1:04.715
- -
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